ANRF7IN—"Y SPARE PARTS

ERE IN—=Y % R =Y
\[o} Part Names [\[o} Part Names
XAV vy—ty b~ (EZV')—X) V—)LRRT7 YUY (5x8x2.5) 4A

EZ201 | Main Chassis Set (EZ Series) BRGO02 | ghjgid Bearing(5x8x2.5) 4pcs
FYIN—0U Iy~ (EZ¥U—X) V—I)LRRFZ 2T (6x12x4) 2N

EZ202 | ghock O-Ring Set (EZ Series) BRGO06 | ghgid Bearing(6x12x4) 2pcs
YR7—L (UL—/EZV')—X) V—I)LRRTF7 VT (12x18x4) 2A

EZ203GY| Syspension Arm (Gray/EZ Series) BRGO08 | Shieid Bearing(12x18x4) 2pcs
T7¥VtEy k (EZVU—X) EU>2 (E4.0/T0A)

EZ205 | Diff, Gear Set (EZ Series) 1-E040 | E.Ring(E4.0/10pcs)
ZAYENTXvYUTFEY K (EZVU—X) +v h (M3x3.3) 71O~ (5A)

EZ206 | Front Hub Carrier Set (EZ Series) 1-N3033N| Nyt(M3x3.3) Nylon (5pcs)

DY NTExv U7ty bk (EZV')—X) +v k (M4x4.5) 75> (10A)

EZ207 | Rear Hub Carrier Set (EZ Series) 1-N4045F Nut(M4x4.5) Flanged (10pcs)
ToIN—ty ~ (FL—/EZ>)—X) +v bk (M4x5.6) 75> +140O> (BA)

EZ208GY | Shock Set (Gray/EZ Series) 1-N40S6FNB | Nut(M4x5.6) Flanged Nylon (5pcs)
T7¥Vty h (EZYU—X) T >V EZ(M2x8) (N 7 Z/1T0N)

EZ209 | Deferential Gear Set (EZ Series) 1-812008H| Byjtton Screw (Hex/M2x8/10pcs)

FYmRy oty (EZ¥)—X) MY VEX (M3x8) (N7 ZX/10A)

EZ210 | Gear Box Set (EZ Series) 1-813008H| Byton Screw(Hex/M3x8/10pcs)

E7211 ZI—=Fv 91T (EZ¥Y—X) 1-S13010H RTVEZX (M3x10) (Nvy o ZX/10A)
Spur Gear 91T (EZ Series) -813010H| Bytton Screw(Hex/M3x10/10pcs)
AFT7IVTIZ>y (EZY)—X) MY VEZX (M3x15) (Nv 2 ZX/10A)

EZ212 Steering Clank (EZ Series) 1-813015H| B jtton Screw(Hex/M3x15/10pcs)

Y avixA7r— (EZ¥V—X) FIER (M3x8) (NvZZX/T0N)

EZ213 | Rear Shock Stay (EZ Series) 1-833008H| Fat Head Screw(Hex/M3x8/10pcs)

E7014 7Oy bhavyR7— (EZ¥)—X) 1-533010H HIER (M3x10) (Nv 2 Z/T0A)
Front Shock Stay (EZ Series) Flat Head Screw(Hex/M3x10/10pcs)

E7215 NNy IX\—tv ~ (EZ>)—=X) 1-832612TPH TPHZEX (M2.6x12) (NvyZZ/T0N)
Bumper Set (EZ Series) - TP Flat Head Screw(Hex/M2.6x12/10pcs)

EZ216 ARV avEYEy ~ (EZYU—X) 1-833010TPH TPHYZEX (M3x10) (Av 27 X/T0A)
Suspension Pin Set (EZ Series) i TP Flat Head Screw(Hex/M3x10/10pcs)
7yv){—Ovy Rty hk (FL—/EZ¥')—X) Ey (2x9.8mm/5A)

er Rod Set (Gra eries in (2x9.8mm/5pcs
RS17>v 7k (EZ¥YU—X) 5x20x0.2mm ¥4 (5A)

EZ218 | Drive Shaft (EZ Series) 96774 | 5x00x0.2mm Shim (5pcs)

E-A ¥y 27T (EZ2>U—X) 4x10x0.15mm >4 (10A)
BZ222-27| Pinion Gear 27T (EZ Series) 96775 | 4x10x0.15mm Shim (10pcs)
E—49—4%ZN7L—h FZ02

FAS08 | Motor Dust Plate FZ02 % Ej;\th—a{:g?g;;r\tggr\;\r;t/sm gsi-g;r 5;;?8‘1‘% RE/—YEENRASNTOET,
>1)d>y0U vy (P5/AL>Y) T0A Einige Teile sind nicht einzeln erhaeltlich!. ‘

ORGO5 Silicone O-Ring (P5/Orange) 10pcs Ag]é%?ior?l! %ertt]air?(lacs pi?élggg r?ee;o?\fp:s vendues au détalil.
2R IF—7 (15x135x1.5/2\) Algunas piezas no se venden por separado. = =

UM728 | Sponge Tape (15x135x1.5/2pcs) ¥ ART[ATY 3 V=V EIEWEBY A N E B EA W,

17088 HS—TFVFTFTEXxv v IYE (4N) Please see the website for spare & option parts prices.

Color Antenna (Black/4pcs) www.kyosho.com [=1%

707068 5400 2 X GV U—XE—5—G22 ¥V
540 Class G-Series Motor G22 (Single)

o135 | Syncro KR-331 ZEm (BH)

Syncro KR-331 Receiver

80252 KYOSHO SPEED HOUSE KA040-71W 75 ¥ E—4 —RBAKESC 40A
KYOSHO SPEED HOUSE KA040-71W WP Brushed ESC 40A

82281 P —iR KS4071-06W
Servo KS4071-06W




